Delivery Challan

i C S Connectivity
Solutions

Bill From:

Connectivity IT Solution : Private Ltd.
#1877, 3rd Floo., 31st Cross,

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru, Karnataka, India.

Zip: 560070

GST No: 20AAGCC1283L1ZC

Bill To:

Singtel Global (India) Private Ltd

Accounts Payable Department 5th Floor ABlock
Statesman House 148 Barakhamba Road

Ship To:

MsourcE India Pvt. Ltd

Bagmane World Technology Center Block - A, 3rd floor Outer Ring Road
Mahadevpura, Doddanekundi Village K.R.Puram Hobli Bangalore

New Delhi - 110001

Delhi, India
Phone: 9958849444
Email:

GST No : 07AALCS7526F124

.DC No.: :SBDC1920-000101

SOS No.: CS-S0S-BLR-2019-20-000355-R1

DC Date: 19/03/2020

Bengaluru - 560048
Karnataka, India
Phone: 9845404987
Email:

GST No : 29AACCM2097G1ZB

Buyer's Order No.: 6610001038

Dated: 27/05/2019

Destination: bir

Terms of Payment: 30 Days

Finance Name: Joyce Low

Finance Email: joycelowgl@singtel.com
Finance Phone: 9862 9931

Dispatched Through: hand delivery
Courier No:

Courier Name:

Phone: 9862 9931

Name: Joyce Low

Email: joycelowgl@singtel.com

SL Product S| No HSN Code Description of Goods Qty uoMm
1 FDO2327A0UY, 8517 ISR4351/K9
FDO2327A0W2 Cisco ISR 4351 (3GE,3NIM,25M,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPE)

2 9973 SL-4350-IPB-K9
IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series

3 9973 SL-4350-APP-K9
AppX License for Cisco ISR 4350 Series

4 9973 FL-4350-PERF-K9=
Performance on Demand License for 4350 Series

5 OPM225100PN, 8517 GLC-LH-SMD

OPM225100PS 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM

6 8504 PWR-4450-AC
AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4450 and! 1SR4350

i 8517 MEM-FLSH-4G
4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soidered on motherboard)

8 8517 POE-COVER-4450
Cover for empty POE slot on Cisco ISR 4450

9 8517 MEM-43-4G
4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300

10 8517 NIM-BLANK
Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400

11 8517 SM-S-BLANK
Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR

12 8517 SISR4300UK9-3168
Cisco ISR 4300 Series |0S XE Universal

13 8544 CAB-ETH-S-RJ45
Yellow Cable for Ethernet, Straight-through, RJ-45, 6 feet

14 8544 LC-LC SM Duplex 5 Mtrs
Fiber patch cord LCto-LC duplex 5m Singlemode

15 8544 CAB-ACU




r AC Power Cord (UK), C13,BS 1363, 2.5m
Total: 36

Remarks: Supply of Goods to Msource India Pvt. Ltd., on RETURNABLE BASIS for project purpose for the period of 36 MONTHS . There is no commercial
transaction involved

for sale

Declared Value : 969576.37
Company's PAN: AAGCC1283L

:I'hi's i; 'a-f;on'i;;u!ef Generated Do-cument. Seal And Signature Not Required.

Terms & Conditions:

1. Goods sold will not be taken back.

2. Warranty: standard as per the Manufacturer.

3. Value Declared only for transit purpose not inclued any commercial
4. All disputes subject to Bangalore Jurisdiction.
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